INDIVIDUAL QUARTER   CUMULATIVE QUARTERS

  31.12.2011

31.12.2010   31.12.2011

31.12.2010

Profit attributable to ordinary equity holders of the
Company (RM‟000):
 - Before share of gains/(loss) from subsidiaries held for
   sale 72,582  89,792  205,398  243,886
 - After share of gains/(loss) from subsidiaries held for
   sale 75,046  88,200  207,650  242,294

Weighted average number of ordinary shares in issue
adjusted with the potential ordinary shares of the
mandatorily convertible instruments („000) 1,049,540  985,817  1,049,540  985,817

 Basic earnings per share  (sen):
 - Before share of gains/(loss) from subsidiaries held for
   sale 6.92  9.11  19.57  24.74
 - After share of gains/(loss) from subsidiaries held for
   sale 7.15  8.95  19.78  24.58

Net profit used to determine diluted earnings per share
(RM000):
 - Before share of gains/(loss) from subsidiaries held for
   sale 72,582  89,792  205,398  243,886
 - After share of gains/(loss) from subsidiaries held for
   sale 75,046  88,200  207,650  242,294

Weighted average number of ordinary shares in issue
(„000) 1,049,540  985,817  1,049,540  985,817

Adjustments for Warrants („000) 62,403  69,500  62,403  69,500

Adjustments for ESOS („000) 10,165  12,483  10,165  12,483

 1,122,108  1,067,800  1,122,108  1,067,800

Diluted earnings per share  (sen):

 - Before share of gains from subsidiaries held for sale 6.47  8.41  18.30  22.84

 - After share of gains from subsidiaries held for sale 6.69  8.26  18.50  22.69

BY ORDER OF THE BOARD

TAN SAY CHOON (MAICSA 7057849)

TASNEEM MOHD DAHALAN (LS 6966)

COMPANY SECRETARIES

Petaling

23 February 2012

The full financial analysis of Media Prima Berhad Group can also be viewed at Media Prima Berhad’s website:

http://www.mediaprima.com.my/investorcenter/quarterly_reports.aspx

http://www.mediaprima.com.my/investorcenter/quarterly_reports.aspx